
Morwell Golf Club

4BBB MULTIPLY (JULIE RYAN DANCERS)

Multiplier Stableford Results

Overall - Round 1

Saturday 29 Jan 2022

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

WhiteCompetition Scores - Stableford M 72 128 72 60

1
White, Peter

White, Lockie

Morwell

888

11

01485

01511

-- --

2
McNair, Mark

Lau, Steve

Morwell

7811

12

01448

00165

-- --

3
Tewierik, Rob

Carolan, Tony

Morwell

7628

22

00268

01325

-- --

4
Pallot, Luke

Pallot, Darren

Morwell

7617

17

00333

00322

-- --

5
Palermo, Domenic

Andreou, Paul

Morwell

7122

18

01592

01591

-- --

6
Ford, Tim

Towns, Hamish

Morwell

711

8

00074

01577

-- --

7
Peavey, Andrew

Peavey, Arlen

Morwell

7110

29

01609

01608

-- --

8
Hurley, Matt

Bullen, Danny

Morwell

71-1

1

01558

01561

-- --

9
Davies, Greg

Towns, Chris

Morwell

7110

2

01314

00102

-- --

10
Tatlow, Travis

Simpson, Bill

Morwell

705

14

01020

01512

-- --

11
Hurley, Matt

Reynolds, Dale

Morwell

69-1

-1

01558

01559

-- --

12
Rigby, Brodie

Rigby, Ray

Morwell

6430

19

01593

01491

-- --

13
Fitzgerald, Tony

Jephcott, Colin

Morwell

6321

21

00456

00435

-- --

14
Bruce, Shane

Hall, Bill

Morwell

637

17

00338

00373

-- --
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15
Masson, David

Baker, Stan

Morwell

6227

18

01470

01444

-- --

16
Hill, John

White, Stephen

Morwell

6038

21

01110

01582

-- --

17
Chawner, Marc

Howard, Kev

Morwell

5913

13

01040

01019

-- --

18
Barlow, Mark

Smith, Damian

Morwell

5819

9

00428

00378

-- --

19
King, Rob

Ray, Michael

Morwell

587

12

00573

00396

-- --

20
Henderson, Peter

Garth, Gary

Morwell

567

21

00250

00461

-- --

21
Charles, Ian

Wallace, Peter

Morwell

5621

21

01210

01519

-- --

22
Oliver, Tony

Stobbart, Dave

Morwell

5415

29

01197

01198

-- --

23
Griffin, Brian

Constantinou,

Andrew

Morwell

5136

24

00693

00867

-- --

24
Tuer, Bruce

Smith, Damian

Morwell

5122

9

00225

00378

-- --

25
O' Brien, Damien

Bastow, Garry

Morwell

5019

30

01038

01408

-- --

26
Vitale, Nick

Palermo, Joseph

Morwell

4736

23

01590

01589

-- --

27
Reynolds, Scott

Helmuth, Glenn

Morwell

450

8

00282

01105

-- --

28
Kamphuis, Hank

Kamphuis, George

Morwell

4532

19

00145

00219

-- --

29
McNair, Mark

Webb, Guy

Morwell

4211

23

01448

01574

-- --

30
Allan, Darren

Rigby, Alan

Morwell

4129

14

00404

01493

-- --

31
Postlethwaite,

Steve

Gibson, Darryl

Morwell

4013

16

00085

01149

-- --
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